
LOT SITE/GRADING PLAN
111

LOT 111

1.5m EASEMENT

LOT 112

18.99m
6.82m

42.74m

1.5m
 EASEM

EN
T

32.31m

42
.7

2m

DRIVEWAY
SIDEWALK

AD
D

IT
IO

N
AL

G
AR

AG
E 

BA
Y

G
LB

1.22

1.22

4.40

6.00 6.
776.92

8.96

9.63

9.07

11.39

18.24

18.16

19.01

9.08

21
.7

9

7.70

5.58

8.39
DRIVEWAY

116.34
115.59

116.43
115.81

116.34

115.88

115.17
115.17

115.83

115.22

116.47(HP)

6.
20

36
.5

2

2.
1%

3.
6%

115.70

2.
8%

115.03
115.03

3.
5%

116.22

115.48

116.29
116.32

116.23

116.73

11
6.4

5
11

6.2
2

11
5.9

4
11

5.8
2

116.86

116.76

9' FOUNDATION

3R

116.13

5.
5%

117.19
T/PORCH

1R

3R

116.74

SID
EW

ALK

116.64

116.64

116.64

116.61

2.
0%

5.
48

11
6.7

4

COVERED
DECK

COVERED
DECK11

5.8
6

2.1%

115.98

11
6.2

2

116.22

11
5.9

5

115.95

117.21
T/LNDG

1R

1R

4.
1%

4.3%

11
6.

68

11
6.

54

7R

115.92

115.77

8R

CHANDELLE PRIVATE

ALBER
T BO

YD
 PR

IVATE

SE
R

VI
C

ES

116.88

11
6.

68

11
6.5

2

AutoCAD SHX Text
DCR/PHOENIX HOMES

AutoCAD SHX Text
Lot coverage

AutoCAD SHX Text
Bldg. Ht.

AutoCAD SHX Text
Scale

AutoCAD SHX Text
1:250

AutoCAD SHX Text
Telephone #

AutoCAD SHX Text
Project name:

AutoCAD SHX Text
Plan #

AutoCAD SHX Text
4M-1593

AutoCAD SHX Text
723-9227

AutoCAD SHX Text
Owner/Applicant

AutoCAD SHX Text
m

AutoCAD SHX Text
%

AutoCAD SHX Text
DIAMONDVIEW

AutoCAD SHX Text
CHECKED/APPROVED BY: T.L.MAK ENG.

AutoCAD SHX Text
Civic Address:

AutoCAD SHX Text
DIAMONDVIEW PHASE 3

AutoCAD SHX Text
House model:

AutoCAD SHX Text
INDIVIDUAL LOT GRADING REVIEW SUMMARY FOR SITED 

AutoCAD SHX Text
HOUSE AS COMPARED WITH OVERALL SUBDIVISION PLAN

AutoCAD SHX Text
T. FLR.=

AutoCAD SHX Text
T. FND= 

AutoCAD SHX Text
USF=

AutoCAD SHX Text
117.36

AutoCAD SHX Text
117.06

AutoCAD SHX Text
114.21

AutoCAD SHX Text
NOTE: THIS PLAN IS NOT A SURVEY PLAN OR SUBDIVISION  PLAN WITHIN THE MEANING OF PLANNING ACT. THIS PLAN IS FOR REFERENCE ONLY AND IS PRELIMINARY IN NATURE, ALL DIMENSIONS SHOWN ARE APPROXIMATE. E,O&E. 

AutoCAD SHX Text
Sod Area

AutoCAD SHX Text
m

AutoCAD SHX Text
Asphalt Area

AutoCAD SHX Text
m

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
PHOENIX HOMES

AutoCAD SHX Text
NEWINGTON 'R'

AutoCAD SHX Text
114 CHANDELLE PRIV.

AutoCAD SHX Text
NEWINGTON 'R'

AutoCAD SHX Text
18.8%%%

AutoCAD SHX Text
1100

AutoCAD SHX Text
72

AutoCAD SHX Text
HYDRO PULL PIT

AutoCAD SHX Text
BELL GROUND LEVEL BOX

AutoCAD SHX Text
PROPOSED 1.5m CHAINLINK FENCE

AutoCAD SHX Text
x

AutoCAD SHX Text
x

AutoCAD SHX Text
x

AutoCAD SHX Text
x

AutoCAD SHX Text
x

AutoCAD SHX Text
x

AutoCAD SHX Text
x

AutoCAD SHX Text
x

AutoCAD SHX Text
x

AutoCAD SHX Text
x

AutoCAD SHX Text
x

AutoCAD SHX Text
x

AutoCAD SHX Text
x

AutoCAD SHX Text
x

AutoCAD SHX Text
x

AutoCAD SHX Text
x

AutoCAD SHX Text
x

AutoCAD SHX Text
x

AutoCAD SHX Text
x

AutoCAD SHX Text
x

AutoCAD SHX Text
x

AutoCAD SHX Text
x

AutoCAD SHX Text
x

AutoCAD SHX Text
x

AutoCAD SHX Text
x

AutoCAD SHX Text
x

AutoCAD SHX Text
x

AutoCAD SHX Text
x

AutoCAD SHX Text
x

AutoCAD SHX Text
x

AutoCAD SHX Text
x

AutoCAD SHX Text
x

aikenre
Text Box
PLANS TO BE READ WITH MASTER FOOTPRINTED PLANS

aikenre
Rebecca Aiken

aikenre
Reviewed

lafontaias
Text Box
ANY EAVES OR EAVESTROUGH, WHICHEVER IS CLOSER, MAY PROJECT NO CLOSER THAN 0.3m TO SIDE LOT LINE AND CORNER LOT LINE.

lafontaias
Line

lafontaias
Ashley Lafontaine

lafontaias
Reviewed


	Sheets and Views
	site - grade plan




